SPARTANS

FEEN s0om - Gabriel Koenig

10,0 Patrick Dieckmann

FEWN 200 ¢ Clara Zimmerling

10,0 Mika Kovécs

[ 100m 5 Annika Zische
Adrian Zische

89 Katharina Grammlich

Adrian Zische
Hannah Victoria Biirger
Marie Elisabeth Selle

Anton Bshme

Hannah Victoria Biirger
Mattea Schubert
Annika Zische

Adrian Zische
Katharina Grammlich

Patrick Dieckmann

FYEN somr Mattea Schubert
12,0 Jule Jang
7,0 Marie Elisabeth Selle

30 Katharina Grammlich

Jule Jang
92 Mika Kovécs
63 Emil Miiller

EEXM 100m F Mattea Schubert
11,9 Anton Bshme

CHEMNITZ
soom Jannek Postel B om o esiss
Michl Késter 12 m 04059
200m Leni Turner B ow 2mu
Karla Brosche 3w 2230
100m 8 Danielle-Sophie Nicolai 12w 127,14
200m R Alexander Lorenz 2 om 239
100ms
som
200m g
1500m £ Noelle Naumann 13w ese0s 13,0
Leni Turner 3w o 86
soms
200mB
100m R
200ms
somF Karla Brosche B w0250
Danielle-Sophie Nicolai 12w 03057
400m g Mailin Nachsel-Weschke 13w 55079
somR Noelle Naumann 3w 03705
a00m Alexander Lorenz 2 om soL1
Elsa Turner 5w 50003
100m Danielle-Sophie Nicolai 12w 10642
Karla Brosche 3w 1043
SUMME 1551
Staffel 287
Gesamt 183,7
Mvp Danielle-Sophie Nicolai 12w 1:06,42

124 Mattea Schubert

00
327,3

Alexander Belyavskiy

Frida Reyher

Tom Bodusch

Nele Clau®

Sascha Macht

David Thomasberger
200m R Limaris Dix

Caspar Zens

Emma Farber

Sascha Macht
Jonas ClauR
200m tg Sophie Luschnitz
Nathan Gerds
1500m £ Luise Kotte

soms Limaris Dix
Arno Schmidt
200m8 Paulina Vogt
Karl von Thun
100m R Sophie Luschnitz
Leonard Lehmann
Emma Férber
Alexander Belyavskiy
Limaris Dix
Sascha Macht
400m Lg Tom Bodusch

somR Leonard Lehmann
Alexander Belyavskiy

a00m ¢ Jonas Clauf
Karl von THun

100m David Thomasberger
Arno Schmidt

SuMME

stael

Gesamt.

Limaris Dix

95292
103734
22653
21260
10729
10555
21614
2947

113,

03051
031,04

225,27

02506
03280
254,20
23623
11151
10613
24983
23487

02381

03022
03430
#0326
412,00
05148

109,83

LEIPZIG

200mF Arian Wiistenhagen
Mia Albrecht
100m 8 Tim Bjarte Bludau
Franziska Grammlich
200mr Paul Liepke
Konstantin Silex
100ms Helena Géde
Aurel Wiistenhagen

200m Lg Emily Maxima Selle

1500m . Finja Seidel
Freya Buder
soms Arian Wiistenhagen

200m 8 Tim Bjarte Bludau
Franziska Grammlich

100mr Konstantin Silex
Lena Dunkel

200ms Aurel Wiistenhagen

somf Helena Géde
Cassandra Opitz

400m Lg

somR Konstantin Silex
Magdalena Dittel
a00m Paul Liepke
Mia Albrecht
100m Helena Géde
Thorben Salfitzky
SUMME
stafel
Gesamt

Paul Liepke

15899
270
12460
12317
22346
2208

105,17

103,69

183203

203778

026,44

306,41
2588

103,07
11558

22455

02946
03678
43339
44895
101,18

10138

s00m F

200mF

100m B

200m R

100m s

50m B

200m Lg

1500m

200m B

100m R

200ms

som F

00m Lg

s0m R

400m F

100m

o
—
>
N

mve

PANTHERS

LEIRZIG

Lius Pepe Baumeister
Ninett Schénberg
Fanny Milbach

Tom Réser

Mateja Vasic

Lysena Gla

Helen Wehr

Marie Luise Otto
Hannah Vollmer

Meike Rosenberg

Anna Franziska Hunger

Fanny Milbach

Justus Georg Schilller

Tom Roser

Hannah Vollmer

Hardy Frank

Julius Richard Schiller

Sanamea Glatzel
Mateja Vasic

Emma Luise Breuer
Lius Pepe Baumeister
Justus Georg Schilller
Ninett Schénberg
Helen Wehr

Anna Franziska Hunger

Arnim Hesse
Sanamea Glatzel
Marleen Forner
Kristian Kyziridis
Mateja Vasic
Emma Luise Breuer

Hardy Frank

Lius Pepe Baumeister

WOLVERINES

CHEMMITZ
s00m £ Gustav Seidel wom oea7 132
Paul Wehner 2 m 0343 117
200m e Philipp Stang 2 m 2216 98
Roshan Rehman 12 m 22758 91
200m R Reneé Geihe B w2339 129
Marlene Schreiber 12w 24501 101
som8 Philipp Stang 2 m o409 38
200m Lg.
1500m £
200m 8 Marlene Schreiber 2w o2sa 125
4a00m Lg Reneé Geihe 13w 52472 138
Paul Wehner 12 m 55952 72
400m F Gustav Seidel @ mo 43595 109
Roshan Rehman 2 om sm19 82
SUMME 33
00
Gesamt 163,3
Reneé Geihe B w osun 1



